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Cruise Company
Croisi Europe
on the cruise ship

MS Elbe Princesse

From Berlin to Hamburg: Discover
the Medieval Charms of Hanseatic
Cities

Cruise ID : #30,881,733

Journey Start Date: Mon 01 Jul 2024

Journey End Date: Sun 07 Jul 2024
Count Nights: 6 nights

Cabin prices

Cabin location Oceanview Balcony

From From

Price from 1 099,00 EUR 1 698,00 EUR

Short Cruise Program

PORT DATE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
Berlin

Mon 01 Jul 18:00
Germany
Berlin

Tue 02 Jul - 12:00
Germany
Potsdam

Tue 02 Jul 15:00

Germany
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Potsdam
Germany

Brandenburg

Germany

Brandenburg

Germany

Magdeburg
Germany

Magdeburg
Germany

Calvorde
Germany

Calvorde
Germany

Rihen
Germany

Ruhen
Germany

Wolfsburg
Germany

Wolfsburg
Germany

Lueneburg
Germany

Tue 02 Jul

Tue 02 Jul

Wed 03 Jul

Wed 03 Jul

Wed 03 Jul

Wed 03 Jul

Wed 03 Jul

Wed 03 Jul

Thu 04 Jul

Thu 04 Jul

Thu 04 Jul

Thu 04 Jul

15:00

22:30

15:00

15:00

18:30

18:30

23:00

08:00

08:00

23:59

19:00

06:00

15:30

19:00

06:00

12:00



Lueneburg

Fri 05 Jul - 11:00

Germany
Hambur

& Fri 05 Jul 14:00 -
Germany
Hambur,

. Sat 06 Jul = -
Germany
Hambur

& Sun 07 Jul - 09:00
Germany
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